
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM II

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  1013.1301

23 M. Davalos  613.2342

36 C. Seely  713.2563

194 K. Roczen  413.2794

995 R. Marmont  613.3115

66 J. Decotis  513.3136

20 B. Tickle  1513.3467

100 J. Hansen  413.3528

35 K. Cunningham  813.4149

72 N. Paluzzi  613.45410

795 B. Rutherford  913.45611

71 R. Morais  713.50912

49 B. Evans  613.51313

903 A. Balbi  713.56814

592 J. Canada  913.69615

132 K. Beaton  213.73216

647 P. Eckman  613.78217

152 S. Champion  513.78918

149 C. Hinson  613.81419

793 Y. Ikegaya  314.11420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

194 K. Roczen  1519.0251

19 E. Tomac  519.1382

100 J. Hansen  419.1503

20 B. Tickle  619.3594

35 K. Cunningham  919.3865

36 C. Seely  919.4176

23 M. Davalos  519.4857

592 J. Canada  1419.6018

66 J. Decotis  319.8639

72 N. Paluzzi  319.88710

71 R. Morais  319.99811

795 B. Rutherford  920.01612

49 B. Evans  1120.15713

903 A. Balbi  720.27414

995 R. Marmont  420.30815

149 C. Hinson  720.43916

152 S. Champion  620.50217

132 K. Beaton  420.69918

647 P. Eckman  421.43919

793 Y. Ikegaya  222.97220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  525.2721

194 K. Roczen  725.3172

35 K. Cunningham  725.3343

20 B. Tickle  725.3374

36 C. Seely  625.3905

100 J. Hansen  425.3966

23 M. Davalos  525.5947

49 B. Evans  1225.9858

71 R. Morais  226.0249

903 A. Balbi  1526.14110

72 N. Paluzzi  826.14711

995 R. Marmont  826.18412

592 J. Canada  1426.24813

795 B. Rutherford  726.28814

152 S. Champion  626.45915

66 J. Decotis  726.63116

149 C. Hinson  427.00517

647 P. Eckman  327.43918

132 K. Beaton  327.83519

793 Y. Ikegaya  228.65620
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